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PRICING

FULL SEASON STRIP PRICING

SEATING CATEGORY
Delta Platinum
Delta Gold

Delta Silver
Hyundai Club
Metropolitan Platinum
Metropolitan Gold
Metropolitan Silver
Metropolitan Box
Field Gold

Field Silver

Field Box

Baseline Gold
Baseline Silver
Baseline Box

Field Reserved
Excelsior Gold
Excelsior Box
Coca-Cola Corner
Budweiser Landing
Promenade Gold
Promenade Infield
Promenade Box
Promenade Reserved
Promenade Outfield

SECTIONS
1-19
119
1-19
115-120
1M1-114 & 121-124
M-114 & 121124
1M1-114 & 121-124
M1-114 & 121-124
109-110 & 125-126
109-110 & 125-126
109-110 & 125-126
107 & 128
107-108 & 127-129
104-106 & 130-132
101-103 & 133-139
313-325
306-312 & 326-333
301-305
334-339
411-418
510-518
401-410 & 419-437
506-509 & 519-531
501-505 & 532-538

41-GAME PLAN STRIP PRICING

SEATING CATEGORY
Delta Platinum
Delta Gold

Delta Silver
Hyundai Club
Metropolitan Platinum
Metropolitan Gold
Metropolitan Silver
Metropolitan Box
Field Gold

Field Silver

Field Box

Baseline Gold
Baseline Silver
Baseline Box

Field Reserved
Excelsior Gold
Excelsior Box
Coca-Cola Corner
Budweiser Landing
Promenade Gold
Promenade Infield
Promenade Box
Promenade Reserved
Promenade Outfield

SECTIONS
1-19
119
1-19
115-120
1M1-114 & 121-124
M-114 & 121124
1M1-114 & 121-124
M1-114 & 121-124
109-110 & 125-126
109-110 & 125-126
109-110 & 125-126
107 & 128
107-108 & 127-129
104-106 & 130-132
101-103 & 133-139
313-325
306-312 & 326-333
301-305
334-339
411-418
510-518
401-410 & 419-437
506-509 & 519-531
501-505 & 532-538

TIE-
BREAKER WILD CARD ~ NLDS
ROWS GAME*  (1GM)  (36MS)
1-2 $490  $490  $490
3-8 $350 $350 $350
9 & higher $200 $200  $200
all $210  $210  $210
1-2 $350 $350 $350
3-6 $210  $210  $210
712 $170  $170 $170
13-31 $125  $125  $125
A-B $290  $290  $290
C-E,1-6  $120  $120 $120
7-34 $100  $100  $100
A-E $120  $120  $120
1&higher $100  $100  $100
all $80 $80 $80
all $55 $55 $55
all $120 $120  $120
all $80 $80 $80
all $55 $55 $55
all $55 $55 $55
all $70 $70 $70
all $55 $55 $55
all $55 $55 $55
all $50 $50 $50
all $40 $40 $40

TIE-
BREAKER WILD CARD ~ NLDS
ROWS GAME*  (1GM)  (36MS)
1-2 $555  $555  $555
3-8 $425  $425  $425
9 & higher $230 $230 $230
all $240  $240  $240
1-2 $425  $425  $425
3-6 $240  $240  $240
712 $190  $190  $190
13-31 $145  $145  $145
A-B $330  $330  $330
C-E,1-6  $140  $140  $140
7-34 $125  $125  $125
A-E $140  $140  $140
1&higher $125  $125  $125
all $100  $100  $100
all $70 $70 $70
all $140  $140  $140
all $100  $100  $100
all $70 $70 $70
all $70 $70 $70
all $85 $85 $85
all $70 $70 $70
all $70 $70 $70
all $65 $65 $65
all $55 $55 $55

NLCS
(4 GMS)
$615
$440
$250
$265
$440
$265
$215
$155
$365
$150
$125
$150
$125
$100
$70
$150
$100
$70
$70
$90
$70
$70
$65
$50

NLCS
(4 GMS)
$695
$530
$290
$300
$530
$300
$240
$180
$415
$175
$155
$175
$155
$125
$90
$175
$125
$90
$90
$105
$90
$90
$80
$70

WORLD
SERIES
(3 6MS)
$740
$530
$425
$440
$530
$440
$350
$325
$440
$325
$300
$325
$300
$250
$225
$325
$250
$225
$225
$250
$225
$225
$150
$125

WORLD
SERIES
(3 6MS)
$835
$635
$475
$475
$635
$475
$390
$375
$500
$375
$330
$375
$330
$280
$250
$375
$280
$250
$250
$280
$250
$250
$165
$140

FULL
STRIP
(116MS)
$6,640
$4,750
$3,075
$3,220
$4,750
$3,220
$2,590
$2,095
$3,940
$2,055
$1,800
$2,055
$1,800
$1,470
$1,175
$2,055
$1,470
$1,175
$1175
$1,390
$1175
$1,175
$910
$735

FULL
STRIP
(116MS)
$7,505
$5,725
$3,505
$3,585
$5,725
$3,585
$2,890
$2,425
$4,480
$2,385
$2,10
$2,385
$2,10
$1,740
$1,390
$2,385
$1,740
$1,390
$1,390
$1,600
$1,390
$1,390
$1,075
$920




2016

POSTSEASON

PRICING

20-GAME PLAN HALF STRIP PRICING

TIE- WORLD HALF HALF

BREAKER WILD CARD ~ NLDS NLCS  SERIES STRIP STRIP
SEATING CATEGORY SECTIONS ROWS GAME*  (1GM)  (3GMS) (4GMS) (3GMS) (A) (B)
Delta Platinum [ ] 11-19 1-2 $555 $555 $555 $695 $835 $4,170 $3,335
Delta Gold [ ] 119 3-8 $425 $425 $425 $530 $635 $3,180 $2,545
Delta Silver | 1-19 9 &higher $230  $230 $230 $290 $475 [EEIKCEIONEEEIR-I
Hyundai Club 115-120 all $240 $240 $240 $300 $475 $2,030 $1,555
Metropolitan Platinum [ ] M-114 & 121-124 1-2 $425 $425 $425 $530 $635 $3,180 $2,545
Metropolitan Gold [ ] M-14 & 121-124 3-6 $240 $240 $240 $300 $475 $2,030 $1,555
Metropolitan Silver [ ] 1M-114 & 121-124 712 $190 $190 $190 $240 $390 $1,640 $1,250
Metropolitan Box [ ] 1M-14 & 121-124 13-31 $145 $145 $145 $180 $375 $1,400 $1,025
Field Gold [ ] 109-110 & 125-126 A-B $330 $330 $330 $415 $500 $2,490 $1,990
Field Silver [ ] 109-110 & 125-126 C-E, 1-6 $140 $140 $140 $175 $375 $1,380 $1,005
Field Box 109-110 & 125-126 7-34 $125 $125 $125 $155 $330 $1,220 $890
Baseline Gold [ ] 107 & 128 A-E $140 $140 $140 $175 $375 $1,380 $1,005
Baseline Silver [ ] 107-108 & 127129 1 & higher  $125 $125 $125 $155  $330 $1,220 $890
Baseline Box I 104-106 & 130-132 all $100 $100 $100 $125 $280 $1,010 $730
Field Reserved [ ] 101-103 & 133-139 all $70 $70 $70 $90 $250 $820 $570
Excelsior Gold 313-325 all $140 $140 $140 $175 $375 $1,380 $1,005
Excelsior Box N 306-312 & 326-333 all $100 $100 $100 $125 $280 $1,010 $730
Coca-Cola Corner [ ] 301-305 all $70 $70 $70 $90 $250 $820 $570
Budweiser Landing [ ] 334-339 all $70 $70 $70 $90  $250 $820 $570
Promenade Gold 411-418 all $85 $85 $85 $105  $280 $940 $660
Promenade Infield [ | 510-518 all $70 $70 $70 $90 $250 $820 $570
Promenade Box [ ] 401-410 & 419-437 all $70 $70 $70 $90 $250 $820 $570
Promenade Reserved [l  506-509 & 519-531 all $65 $65 $65 $80 $165 $620 $455
Promenade Outfield Il 501505 & 532-538 all $55 $55 $55 $70 $140 $530 $390
PUBLIC STRIP PRICING

TIE- WORLD FULL

BREAKER WILD CARD ~ NLDS NLCS  SERIES STRIP
SEATING CATEGORY SECTIONS ROWS GAME*  (1GM)  (3GMS) (46MS) (36MS) MUKEN]
Delta Platinum [ ] 11-19 1-2 $640 $640 $640 $800 $960 $8,640
Delta Gold [ ] 119 3-8 $550 $550 $550 $690 $830 $7,450
Delta Silver | 1-19 9 &higher $340  $340 $340 $425 $525 [EEYNCEI
Hyundai Club 115-120 all $350 $350 $350 $440 $550 $4,810
Metropolitan Platinum [ ] M-114 & 121-124 1-2 $550 $550 $550 $690 $830 $7,450
Metropolitan Gold [ ] 1M-14 & 121-124 3-6 $350 $350 $350 $440 $550 $4,810
Metropolitan Silver [ ] 1M1-114 & 121-124 7-12 $290 $290 $290 $365 $450 $3,970
Metropolitan Box [ ] 1M-14 & 121-124 13-31 $250 $250 $250 $315 $400 $3,460
Field Gold [ ] 109-110 & 125-126 A-B $475 $475 $475 $595  $650 $6,230
Field Silver [ ] 109-110 & 125-126 C-E, 1-6 $240 $240 $240 $300  $400 $3,360
Field Box 109-110 & 125-126 7-34 $220 $220 $220 $275 $380 $3,120
Baseline Gold [ ] 107 & 128 A-E $240 $240 $240 $300  $400 $3,360
Baseline Silver [ ] 107-108 & 127129  1&higher $220  $220 $220 $275 $380 $3,120
Baseline Box I 104-106 & 130-132 all $160 $160 $160 $200 $315 $2,385
Field Reserved [ ] 101-103 & 133-139 all $130 $130 $130 $165 $275 $2,005
Excelsior Gold 313-325 all $240 $240 $240 $300 $400 $3,360
Excelsior Box N 306-312 & 326-333 all $160 $160 $160 $200 $315 $2,385
Coca-Cola Corner [ ] 301-305 all $130 $130 $130 $165  $275 [EEYXeIel)
Budweiser Landing [ ] 334-339 all $130 $130 $130 $165  $275 $2,005
Promenade Gold 411-418 all $140 $140 $140 $175 $315 $2,205
Promenade Infield [ | 510-518 all $130 $130 $130 $165 $275 $2,005
Promenade Box [ ] 401-410 & 419-437 all $130 $130 $130 $165 $275 $2,005
Promenade Reserved [l 506-509 & 519-531 all $125 $125 $125 $155  $190 $1,690
Promenade Outfield Il 501505 & 532-538 all $100 $100 $100 $125 $175 $1,425

Above reflects strip pricing only; individual game pricing will vary. *Tiebreaker Game tickets will be
included in your postseason strip. However, you will not be charged for this game unless it is played at Citi Field,
at which time the cost of the ticket will be added to the postseason balance on your account.



